
No. Model Needle type
Tube

diameter {A}

Working

length {B}

Needle

diameter {C}

Needle

length {D}

1 IN-PS12-253S 3mm

2 IN-PS12-254S 4mm

3  IN-PS12-234S 
23G

(0.600~0.673mm)
4mm

4 IN-PS16-253S 3mm

5 IN-PS16-254S 4mm

6 IN-PS18-253S 3mm

7 IN-PS18-254S 4mm

8 IN-PS18-255S 5mm

9 IN-PS18-256S 6mm

10 IN-PS18-234S 4mm

11 IN-PS18-235S 5mm

12 IN-PS18-236S 6mm

13 IN-P16-253S 3mm

14 IN-P16-254S 4mm

15 IN-P16-255S 5mm

16 IN-P16-234S 4mm

17 IN-P16-235S 5mm

18 IN-P18-253S 3mm

19 IN-P18-254S 4mm

20 IN-P18-253S 5mm

21 IN-P18-234S 4mm

22 IN-P18-235S 5mm

23 IN-P23-253S 3mm

24 IN-P23-254S 4mm

25 IN-P23-255S 5mm

26 IN-P23-234S 4mm

27 IN-P23-235S 5mm

short

1.8mm

2.3mm

1200mm

1600mm

1800mm

1600mm

1800mm

2300mm

25G

 (0.500~0.530mm)

23G

(0.600~0.673mm)

25G

 (0.500~0.530mm)

23G

(0.600~0.673mm)

25G

 (0.500~0.530mm)

25G

 (0.500~0.530mm)

25G

(0.500~0.530mm)

23G

 (0.600~0.673mm)

25G

 (0.500~0.530mm)

23G

(0.600~0.673mm)


